123
As
ce
nt
41 Lumens
20°
12
VD

210mm
8.25 in
16.5 mm
.65 in
21mm
.8 in
LED Accent   061915
210mm
8.25 in
16.5 mm
.65 in
21mm
.8 in
Mounting block and power cord are included.
Power Supplies Part # Description
L-DC-ELT12-CON-1 12W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE12D-CON-1 12VDC 12W Dimmable LED Power Supply
L-DCE50D-CON-1 12VDC 50W Dimmable LED Power Supply
For details see
Power Supplies on
Page 135.Po
w